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Johnston XC Girls AA Varsity
Walnut Ridge, Saylorville Lake, IA

Sept. 11, 2008

mild and overcast, light rain

Results by Michael Franke

JV Girls A JV Girls AA Var. Girls A Var. Girls AA
JV Boys A JV Boys AA Var.Boys A Var. Boys AA

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Johnston                 26    1    4    6    7    8    9   10   16:22      1:16

  2   Waukee                   44    2    3    5   16   18   20   21   16:52      2:14

  3   Hoover                   76   11   12   13   17   23   24   33   17:41      1:13

  4   Newton                   99   14   15   19   25   26   27   29   18:14      1:26

  5   East                    148   22   28   31   32   35   38   39   20:08      3:28

  6   Lincoln                 177   30   34   36   37   40   41   42   22:28      5:02


Individuals


1. Johnston

    1  Anna Belner, Jr             15:32    6:15

    4  Brittany Trow, So           16:17    6:33

    6  Molly Kipp, Sr              16:36    6:40

    7  Ashlee Hulbert, So          16:37    6:41

    8  Jordan Sandquist, Jr        16:48    6:45

    9  Amber Clock, So             16:50    6:46

   10  Alyssa Eaves, So            16:52    6:47

Time = 1:21:48     Places = 26


2. Waukee

    2  Colette Gnade, Sr           15:49    6:22

    3  Alyxx Peterson, So          16:14    6:31

    5  Emily Brush, Fr             16:25    6:36

   16  Shelby Kluempers, Fr        17:51    7:11

   18  Ashley Wink, Sr             18:02    7:15

   20  Claire Johannesen, Sr       18:10    7:18

   21  Paige Evans, Sr             18:16    7:21

Time = 1:24:19     Places = 44


3. Hoover

   11  Anna Strait, So             17:10    6:54

   12  Kayleigh Wren, Jr           17:29    7:02

   13  Katy Stites, So             17:32    7:03

   17  Renee Richenbacher, Fr      17:52    7:11

   23  Brianna Rodriguez, Fr       18:22    7:23

   24  Elizabeth McInroy, Jr       18:42    7:31

   33  Sophie Morris, So           20:45    8:21

Time = 1:28:23     Places = 76


4. Newton

   14  Katie Ranard, So            17:34    7:04

   15  Amy Vos, Sr                 17:43    7:07

   19  Sarah Penning, Fr           18:05    7:16
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   25  Mariah Doland, Fr           18:48    7:34

   26  Allie Sheets, So            19:00    7:38

   27  Miranda Huebner, So         19:01    7:39

   29  Chelsie Arkema, So          19:06    7:41

Time = 1:31:09     Places = 99


5. East

   22  Pa Vang, Sr                 18:20    7:22

   28  Kenzie Channon, So          19:04    7:40

   31  Royana Marble, So           20:43    8:20

   32  Jocelyn Brown, Jr           20:45    8:21

   35  Ariel Jetty, Sr             21:47    8:45

   38  Alina McDaniel, So          23:13    9:20

   39  Julie Drake, Sr             24:05    9:41

Time = 1:40:36     Places = 148


6. Lincoln

   30  Amanda Sanders, Jr          20:07    8:05

   34  Emileea Neff, Jr            21:00    8:27

   36  Jamie Baker, Sr             22:56    9:13

   37  Alexis Allen, So            23:08    9:18

   40  Amber Moore, Sr             25:08   10:07

   41  Sylvia Townsend, Fr         26:38   10:43

   42  Samantha Petersen, So       41:27   16:40

Time = 1:52:18     Places = 177

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Anna Belner, Jr             15:32    6:15  Johnston

    2     2  Colette Gnade, Sr           15:49    6:22  Waukee

    3     3  Alyxx Peterson, So          16:14    6:31  Waukee

    4     4  Brittany Trow, So           16:17    6:33  Johnston

    5     5  Emily Brush, Fr             16:25    6:36  Waukee

    6     6  Molly Kipp, Sr              16:36    6:40  Johnston

    7     7  Ashlee Hulbert, So          16:37    6:41  Johnston

    8     8  Jordan Sandquist, Jr        16:48    6:45  Johnston

    9     9  Amber Clock, So             16:50    6:46  Johnston

   10    10  Alyssa Eaves, So            16:52    6:47  Johnston

   11    11  Anna Strait, So             17:10    6:54  Hoover

   12        Emily Schwartz, Sr          17:14    6:56  Johnston

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top

   13    12  Kayleigh Wren, Jr           17:29    7:02  Hoover

   14    13  Katy Stites, So             17:32    7:03  Hoover

   15    14  Katie Ranard, So            17:34    7:04  Newton

   16        Taylor Mithelman, Fr        17:38    7:05  Johnston

   17        Kelly McGowan, So           17:39    7:06  Johnston

   18    15  Amy Vos, Sr                 17:43    7:07  Newton

   19        Amy Kruger, Sr              17:51    7:11  Johnston

   20    16  Shelby Kluempers, Fr        17:51    7:11  Waukee

   21    17  Renee Richenbacher, Fr      17:52    7:11  Hoover

   22        Alex Hawks, So              17:54    7:12  Johnston

   23        Megan Davis, Fr             17:58    7:14  Johnston

   24    18  Ashley Wink, Sr             18:02    7:15  Waukee

   25    19  Sarah Penning, Fr           18:05    7:16  Newton

   26        Nickie Meyer, Sr            18:07    7:17  Johnston

   27    20  Claire Johannesen, Sr       18:10    7:18  Waukee

   28    21  Paige Evans, Sr             18:16    7:21  Waukee

   29        Amanda Jackson, Fr          18:17    7:21  Waukee

   30        Callie Aunan, So            18:19    7:22  Waukee

   31    22  Pa Vang, Sr                 18:20    7:22  East

   32    23  Brianna Rodriguez, Fr       18:22    7:23  Hoover

   33        Amanda Philiph, Jr          18:23    7:23  Johnston
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   34        Emily Johansen, Sr          18:24    7:24  Waukee

   35        Molly Bramble, Fr           18:30    7:26  Waukee

   36        Hannah Kono, Sr             18:37    7:29  Waukee

   37    24  Elizabeth McInroy, Jr       18:42    7:31  Hoover

   38        Victoria Horstman, So       18:44    7:32  Johnston

   39    25  Mariah Doland, Fr           18:48    7:34  Newton

   40    26  Allie Sheets, So            19:00    7:38  Newton

   41    27  Miranda Huebner, So         19:01    7:39  Newton

   42        Laura Brewer, So            19:01    7:39  Waukee

   43        Morgan Gaynor, So           19:02    7:39  Waukee

   44        Avery Allison, Jr           19:02    7:39  Waukee

   45        Anna Hope, Sr               19:03    7:39  Waukee

   46    28  Kenzie Channon, So          19:04    7:40  East

   47        Megan Ackerman, Jr          19:04    7:40  Johnston

   48    29  Chelsie Arkema, So          19:06    7:41  Newton

   49        Jennifer Gaffney, Sr        19:26    7:49  Waukee

   50        Leah Jessen, So             19:28    7:49  Waukee

   51        Melissa Buehler, Fr         19:28    7:50  Waukee

   52        Melanie Herbault, Sr        19:32    7:51  Waukee

   53        Maddie Doherty, So          19:38    7:54  Johnston

   54        Madi Buckley, Fr            19:39    7:54  Johnston

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top

   55        Clara Humke, Sr             20:00    8:03  Johnston

   56    30  Amanda Sanders, Jr          20:07    8:05  Lincoln

   57        Sarah Geis, Sr              20:09    8:06  Waukee

   58        Melissa Coon, Sr            20:09    8:06  Waukee

   59        Taylor Fank, Sr             20:10    8:06  Newton

   60        Lisa Friesth, Fr            20:14    8:08  Johnston

   61        Emily Linscheid, Jr         20:15    8:08  Johnston

   62        Katelyn Simon, Jr           20:18    8:10  Waukee

   63        Hannah Thayer, Fr           20:21    8:11  Johnston

   64        Kelsey Kruse, So            20:25    8:13  Johnston

   65        Tabitha Fisher, So          20:28    8:14  Newton

   66        Abi Rouw, So                20:33    8:16  Waukee

   67        Ashley Sill, Fr             20:34    8:16  Waukee

   68        Tiffany Cleven, Jr          20:38    8:18  Waukee

   69    31  Royana Marble, So           20:43    8:20  East

   70        Paige Doherty, Jr           20:43    8:20  Johnston

   71    32  Jocelyn Brown, Jr           20:45    8:21  East

   72    33  Sophie Morris, So           20:45    8:21  Hoover

   73    34  Emileea Neff, Jr            21:00    8:27  Lincoln

   74        Carolyn Thorn, Jr           21:03    8:28  Hoover

   75        Blair Denny, Sr             21:03    8:28  Waukee

   76        Amber Geib, So              21:04    8:28  Waukee

   77        Stefanie Giudici, Jr        21:11    8:31  Waukee

   78        Meredith Pace, Sr           21:12    8:31  Johnston

   79        Rachel Tendall, Sr          21:14    8:32  Waukee

   80        Hannah Bruntz, Sr           21:40    8:43  Waukee

   81        Caitlin Peterson, Sr        21:43    8:44  Waukee

   82        Cassie Hardy, Fr            21:44    8:44  Johnston

   83        Mackenzie Morris, Sr        21:47    8:45  Newton

   84    35  Ariel Jetty, Sr             21:47    8:45  East

   85        Kelly Reierson, Jr          21:49    8:46  Hoover

   86        Kayla Schuster, Jr          21:49    8:46  Johnston

   87        Libby Elmitt, Jr            21:52    8:47  Johnston

   88        Emily Kane, Jr              21:53    8:48  Johnston

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top

   89        Catherine Jerrard, So       22:31    9:03  Waukee

   90        Killy Laughead, So          22:44    9:08  Waukee

   91    36  Jamie Baker, Sr             22:56    9:13  Lincoln

   92        Allison Kaiser, Fr          22:58    9:14  Hoover

   93    37  Alexis Allen, So            23:08    9:18  Lincoln

   94    38  Alina McDaniel, So          23:13    9:20  East
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   95        Melinda Busch, So           23:46    9:33  Johnston

   96    39  Julie Drake, Sr             24:05    9:41  East

   97        Elizabeth Elliott, Jr       24:05    9:41  Hoover

   98        Yelena Varley, Jr           24:07    9:42  Johnston

   99        Kayla Wies, Sr              24:08    9:42  Waukee

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top

  100        Yelena Mamlycheva, Sr       24:58   10:02  Johnston

  101        Jocelyn Kleinschmidt, Jr    25:08   10:06  Johnston

  102    40  Amber Moore, Sr             25:08   10:07  Lincoln

  103        Kayla Bruce, Sr             25:46   10:22  East

  104        Amy Lovejoy, Sr             26:09   10:31  Johnston

  105        Ellie Johnson, Jr           26:31   10:40  Hoover

  106        Christina Andeweg, Jr       26:31   10:40  Johnston

  107    41  Sylvia Townsend, Fr         26:38   10:43  Lincoln

  108        Zoila Sarmiento, Sr         26:40   10:43  East

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top

  109        Annika Schultz, Jr          27:25   11:01  East

  110        Stephanie Thimmesch, So     28:56   11:38  Johnston

  111        Taylor Von Rentzall, So     28:56   11:38  Johnston

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top

  112        Katie Hawks, Jr             30:22   12:13  Hoover

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top

  113    42  Samantha Petersen, So       41:27   16:40  Lincoln


Top

Return to home page.
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